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Miscellaneous

Type code TERMSERIES empty sockets

| |

T  TERMSERIES }—/

R Relay
0 Relay

ED2 Edition 2 of 24- 230 VUC

control voltage input
P PUSHIN e

S Screw
l Tension

EMPTY Empty sockets

Relay
1C0 1 Change over / SPOT
200 2 Change over / DPDT

Control voltage /
color-marking
5VDC
12VDC
24VDC
24V0C

48 vuC

60 vUC
120vuC
230vuc
120 VACRC
230 VACRC
24-230VUC
UC = AC/DC
RC = RC-Filter

=
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